FY2023 TEG Revised Allocations

3537
14771
3543
15170
3545
3557
41218
356000
3564
3571
357600
357500
3577
3579
363700
3584
358600
359100
3598
2305300
3602
360400
3610
4977
3613
3620
3616
361800
3620
3621
3623
363500
363600
3638
3641
3645
364700
3651
3588
3654
3578
3663
366900
Total

Abilene Christian University
The Art Institute of Houston
Austin College

Baylor College of Medicine
Baylor University

Concordia University
Criswell College

Dallas Baptist University
East Texas Baptist University
Hardin-Simmons University
Houston Baptist University
Howard Payne University
Huston-Tillotson University
Jacksonville College

Jarvis Christian College
LeTourneau University
Lubbock Christian University
McMurry University

Our Lady of the Lake University of San Antonio

Parker University

Paul Quinn College

Rice University

Schreiner University

South Texas College of Law
Southern Methodist University
Southwestern Adventist University
Southwestern Assemblies of God University
Southwestern Christian College
Southwestern University

St. Edward's University

St. Mary's University

Texas Chiropractic College
Texas Christian University

Texas College

Texas Lutheran University

Texas Wesleyan University
Trinity University

University of Dallas

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
University of St. Thomas
University of the Incarnate Word
Wayland Baptist University
Wiley College

Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-out
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in
Opt-in

L7 IRV AV B R 7 7 BV B T IR 7, SR VA 7 BV R 72 SRR 7 R Y IR V2 R V2 SR V. S 7 B R 72 SR V. S 7 R VR V2 RV R Y B T R 7, SRV, S VB A 7 ARV R Y R T R V. SRR VS VR T R 7 BV R 7 R V2

2,786,035
1,692,471
1,445,414
10,446,664
2,094,622
51,224
2,242,653
1,630,494
2,315,402
3,402,076
1,158,834
919,517
383,390
1,156,315
1,574,604
1,241,368
1,578,643
1,018,391
2,246,818
502,781
3,647,627
870,963
1,163,523
3,475,662
612,922
827,261
108,527
1,236,038
3,368,238
3,799,501
190,727
3,064,770
1,612,680
1,173,208
2,209,047
1,311,156
1,359,555
4,863,285
2,746,858
7,875,239
3,323,264
577,358

89,305,125

L7 IRV 7 R R 7 BV B Y B T IR 7, SR VA 7 BV R 72 SRR 7 7 R 2 SR V2 SRV B Y R V2 IR 7, SR V. S 7 VR 72 R 7 R Y B T R V. SRV, S VB R 7 RV RV B T R 7, SRR VS VR T R 7 BV R Y R V2

268,548
163,138
139,325
1,006,962
201,902
4,937
216,171
157,164
223,183
327,929
m,701
88,633
36,955
11,459
151,778
119,656
152,167
98,163
216,573
48,463
351,598
83,952
112,153
335,022
59,080
79,741
10,461
119,143
324,667
366,236
18,384
295,416
155,448
13,087
212,932
126,384
131,049
468,776
264,772
759,100
320,332
55,652
8,608,192

129,756
78,825
67,318
486,539
97,554
2,386
104,448
75,938
107,837
158,447
53,972
42,826
17,856
53,853
73,335
57,815
73,523
47,430
104,643
23,416
169,883
40,564
54,189
161,875
28,546
38,528
5,055
57,567
156,871
176,957
8,883
142,737
75,108
54,640
102,883
61,065
63,319
226,501
127,931
366,779
154,776
26,890
4,159,264

63,818

30,946

1,739

330,807
60,767
862,687

287,841
250
30,139

5,277

1,185

144,116

358,457
39,516
2,311,565

L7 IRV B R 7 7 B Y B T R 7, SR Vo 7 BV R 72 SR 7 R 7 R V2 R V2 SR V. S 7 R 7 SRV S 7 R VR V. SR VS 7 BV R 72 SR V. SV R 7 ARV R VB T R V. SR VA VR T R 7 BV R Y R V2

1,012,554

5,255
6,850
209,184
98,655
101,434
75,767
38,479
74,499

27,488
194,078
196,572
50,030
277,636
107,108
11,089
22,345
2,905
253

127,995
17,296
111,359
136,264
43,115
34,375
137,154
13,891
84,143
347,105
76,103
3,640,981

L7 IR 7, I R 7 B 7 VR 7 B 7 7 R VR 72 S V0 S R R 72 R V2 S VN 2 A 72 R 7 7 R VR 72 R V0 R 72 AR 7 R R VR 7 R 7 VR T R 72 B VA VR R 2 B V0 S VR V2

3,184,339
1,934,434
1,652,057
12,952,719
2,394,078
18,317
2,563,272
1,870,446
2,919,424
3,987,107
1,456,887
1,126,743
488,419
1,396,126
1,799,717
1,475,832
1,804,333
1,358,062
3,095,413
685,457
5,309,431
995,479
1,724,814
3,983,648
723,143
978,574
124,296
1,412,748
3,849,776
4,470,689
240,567
3,614,282
1,980,685
1,384,050
2,559,237
1,498,605
1,691,077
5,716,569
3,223,704
9,001,118
4,503,934
775,519
108,025,127



